High Male
High Female

HS Male

HS Female

MS Male

MS Female
Elementary Male
Elementary Female

6th Grade Male
6th Grade Female
5th Grade Male
5th Grade Female
4th Grade Male
4th Grade Female

High School Team
Middle School Team
Elementary Team

Participants

NASP Washington Division Champions

Archer
Kenny Morrison
Rachel Wohlers

Kenny Morrison
Rachel Wohlers

2008
School
Easton High School
Easton High School

Easton High School
Easton High School

Whyatt Wichterman Deer Park Middle School
Brooke VanDalen Ebenezer Christian School

John VanDalen
Ellie Scruggs

John VanDalen
Ellie Scruggs

Ebenezer Christian School
Thornton Creek @ Decatur

Ebenezer Christian School
Thornton Creek @ Decatur

Jose Valenzuela Orondo School

Grace Tangen
Yuval Arian
Serena Riley

Clovis Point Intermediate School
Thornton Creek @ Decatur
Orondo School

Easton High School
Ebenezer Christian School
Deer Park Middle School 6th

171 Archers

Score

279
257

279
257
262
250
244
228

244
228
195
89
188
183

3042
2836
2257

10's
14
7



