## NASP Washington Division Champions 2008

	Archer	School	Score	10's
High Male	Kenny Morrison	Easton High School	279	14
High Female	Rachel Wohlers	Easton High School	257	7
HS Male	Kenny Morrison	Easton High School	279	14
HS Female	Rachel Wohlers	Easton High School	257	7
MS Male	Wyatt Wichterman	Deer Park Middle School	262	7
MS Female	Brooke VanDalen	Ebenezer Christian School	250	10
Elementary Male	John VanDalen	Ebenezer Christian School	244	4
Elementary Female	Ellie Scruggs	Thornton Creek @ Decatur	228	7
6th Grade Male	John VanDalen	Ebenezer Christian School	244	4
6th Grade Female	Ellie Scruggs	Thornton Creek @ Decatur	228	7
5th Grade Male	Jose Valenzuela	Orondo School	195	2
5th Grade Female	Grace Tangen	Clovis Point Intermediate School	89	0
4th Grade Male	Yuval Arian	Thornton Creek @ Decatur	188	4
4th Grade Female	Serena Riley	Orondo School	183	1
High School Team		Easton High School	3042	
Middle School Team		Ebenezer Christian School	2836	
Elementary Team		Deer Park Middle School 6th	2257	

Participants 171 Archers